
Additional Fees & Key Details:

Extended care past 5:30 PM: $25 per hour for Full Monthly Plans Weekday Service

Overage Fees apply if care exceeds scheduled hours for subscription plans:

Over 5 hours: $20 per hour (1 child), $25 per hour (2 children), $30 per hour (3 children).

Over 8 hours: $20 per hour (1 child), $25 per hour (2 children), $30 per hour (3 children).

Weekend care is available for subscription plans and fixed hour packages only

Hourly rate (without transportation): $20 per hour for care at home based facility or your home without a monthly plan

 10% Nanny Placement Fee added to each invoice. 


